Central Pump Station, PS- 42											
City Device Project No. 00 DS UE 0002											
City Parish Project No. 09-PS-UF-0003											
					Bid opening 11/15/11						
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT QUANTITIES		Reynolds, Inc		Wharton-Smith, Inc.		Max Foote Construction Co., Inc.		Cajun Constructors, Inc.	
			AS BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
2020300	Removal of Concrete Pavement	24	SY	\$5.00	\$120.00	\$6.00	\$144.00	\$35.00	\$840.00	\$14.70	\$352.80
2020500	Removal of Asphalt Surfacing and Base	18	SY	\$5.00	\$90.00	\$7.00	\$126.00	\$20.00	\$360.00	\$14.70	\$264.60
2020600	Removal of Walks and Drives	173	SY	\$3.00	\$519.00	\$6.00	\$1,038.00	\$20.00	\$3,460.00	\$8.15	\$1,409.95
2020900	Saw Cutting Concrete or Asphalt	412	LF	\$4.50	\$1,854.00	\$7.00	\$2,884.00	\$20.00	\$8,240.00	\$6.25	\$2,575.00
5011100	Restore Asphalt Concrete Pavement and Base	18	SY	\$85.00	\$1,530.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$80.00	\$1,440.00	\$77.65	\$1,397.70
5020108	8" Portland Cement Concrete Pavement	24	SY	\$84.00	\$2,016.00	\$85.00	\$2,040.00	\$60.00	\$1,440.00	\$144.50	\$3,468.00
7010106	6" Storm Drain Pipe	31	LF	\$30.00	\$930.00	\$25.00	\$775.00	\$10.00	\$310.00	\$23.35	\$723.85
7010124	24" Storm Drain Pipe	14	LF	\$82.00	\$1,148.00	\$55.00	\$770.00	\$30.00	\$420.00	\$60.80	\$851.20
7020101	Curb Inlet	1	EA	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,686.50	\$2,686.50
7020600	Yard Drain Inlet (24" x 24")	1	EA	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,281.25	\$1,281.25
804010O	Unrestrained Joint DI Sewer Force Main (30")	27	LF	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$330.00	\$8,910.00	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$194.50	\$5,251.50
804010Q	Unrestrained Joint DI Sewer Force Main (36")	1843	LF	\$212.00	\$390,716.00	\$280.00	\$516,040.00	\$215.00	\$396,245.00	\$233.05	\$429,511.15
804041O	Restrained Joint DI Sewer Force Main (30")	229	LF	\$295.00	\$67,555.00	\$330.00	\$75,570.00	\$250.00	\$57,250.00	\$250.35	\$57,330.15
804041Q	Restrained Joint DI Sewer Force Main (36")	229	LF	\$333.00	\$76,257.00	\$375.00	\$85,875.00	\$310.00	\$70,990.00	\$310.00	\$70,990.00
804041S	Restrained Joint DI Sewer Force Main (48")	115	LF	\$525.00	\$60,375.00	\$660.00	\$75,900.00	\$530.00	\$60,950.00	\$434.70	\$49,990.50
8045001	Fittings	10.3	TNS	\$12,500.00	\$128,750.00	\$13,200.00	\$135,960.00	\$7,500.00	\$77,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$103,000.00
804800Q	Plug Valve(36")	2	EA	\$32,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$40,400.00	\$80,800.00	\$22,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00
8049004	Air Release/Vacuum Valve (4")	3	EA	\$13,650.00	\$40,950.00	\$10,300.00	\$30,900.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,258.30	\$12,774.90
804920Q	Force Main Tie-In(36")	1	EA.	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,484.30	\$9,484.30
9020101	Remove Existing Fence and Replace with new Fence	750	LF	\$34.00	\$25,500.00	\$22.00	\$16,500.00	\$18.50	\$13,875.00	\$19.80	\$14,850.00
9031500	Slab Sod	2800	SY	\$4.00	\$11,200.00	\$6.00	\$16,800.00	\$7.00	\$19,600.00	\$4.00	\$11,200.00
9070104	Integral Concrete Curb (Barrier)	24	LF	\$28.00	\$672.00	\$27.00	\$648.00	\$20.00	\$480.00	\$18.90	\$453.60
9070304	4" Concrete Walks	10	SY	\$56.00	\$560.00	\$82.00	\$820.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$76.35	\$763.50
9070504	4" Incidental Concrete Paving	163	SY	\$56.00	\$9,128.00	\$82.00	\$13,366.00	\$45.00	\$7,335.00	\$54.25	\$8,842.75
9031600	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$22,334.00	\$22,334.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,765.00	\$4,765.00
9999991	Pump Station 42	1	LS	\$9,559,930.00	\$9,559,930.00	\$9,652,000.00	\$9,652,000.00	\$10,024,165.00	\$10,024,165.00	\$10,509,781.80	\$10,509,781.80
9999992	Utility Relocation Allowance	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
				TOTAL	\$10,527,000.00	TOTAL	\$10,822,000.00	TOTAL	\$10,863,000.00	TOTAL	\$11,394,000.00